
Revised: 5/12/04

Pony Commissioner: Baseball Commissioner:
Brad Bradley 748-7644   (Cell)  641-6807 Blake Eller 479-0108

mrcbcbaseball@comcast.net

1. Gordon Rose 379-4411 5. Swift Creek Hoke 744-4768
2. Evergreen Powell 744-3439 6. Spring Run Barksdale 790-1319
3. Weaver Popp 379-2595 7. Midlothian Gunst 379-3301 
4. Woolridge McMahon 639-7617             8. Providence8. Providence Burrill 745-7024

1. Chalkley Jones 674-9539 5. Wells Cordle 717-8481
2. Jacobs Bookman 745-8187 6. Gates Gilbert 790-1752
3. Smith Dardoufas 350-0985 7. Enon Summerfield 530-2884
4. Matoaca Roberson 590-3376

Winning team must report their score on the CBC electronic scoreboard within 48 hours.

Second team listed is the home team.

For field closing information call 748-1001(Updated Monday thru Friday at 4:00pm)

AMERICAN
EAST WEST

Printable Version

CHESTERFIELD BASEBALL CLUBS
2004 PONY SCHEDULE

NATIONAL
EAST WEST



Revised: 5/12/04

CBC 2004 GOYNE

PONY NATIONAL RW # 7 IB #14 PARK #4

Thursday April 22
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday April 23
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday April 24
9:00AM

11:00AM A1 VS N8
1:00PM A2 VS N7
3:00PM A3 VS N6
5:00PM A4 VS N5
7:00PM

Monday April 26

6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday April 27

6:00PM 5 VS 6
8:00PM 3 VS 8

Wednesday April 28

6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday April 29

6:00PM 4 VS 7
8:00PM 2 VS 1

Friday April 30

6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday May 1

9:00AM
11:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 3

6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday May 4

6:00PM 3 VS 4
8:00PM 1 VS 7

Wednesday May 5

6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday May 6

6:00PM 8 VS 6
8:00PM 2 VS 5
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CBC 2004 GOYNE
PONY NATIONAL RW # 7 IB #14 PARK #4
Friday May 7

6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday May 8
9:00AM

11:00AM
1:00PM 4 VS 1
3:00PM 5 VS 3
5:00PM 6 VS 2
7:00PM 7 VS 8

Monday May 10
6:00PM N5 VS A1
8:00PM N6 VS A2

Tuesday May 11
6:00PM 4 VS 8
8:00PM 3 VS 2

Wednesday May 12
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday May 13
6:00PM 1 VS 6
8:00PM 5 VS 7

Friday May 14
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday May 15
9:00AM

11:00PM 3 VS 1
1:00PM 2 VS 4
3:00PM 8 VS 5
5:00PM 7 VS 6
7:00PM

Monday May 17
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday May 18
6:00PM 7 VS 2
8:00PM 1 VS 8

Wednesday May 19
6:00PM N7 VS A3
8:00PM N8 VS A4

Thursday May 20
6:00PM 5 VS 4
8:00PM 6 VS 3

Friday May 21
6:00PM
8:00PM
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CBC 2004 GOYNE
PONY NATIONAL RW # 7 IB #14 PARK #4
Saturday May 22

9:00AM
11:00AM

1:00PM 6 VS 5
3:00PM 8 VS 3
5:00PM 7 VS 4
7:00PM 1 VS 2

Monday May 24
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday May 25
6:00PM 3 VS 7
8:00PM 5 VS 1

Wednesday May 26
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday May 27
6:00PM 4 VS 6
8:00PM 2 VS 8

Friday May 28
6:00PM N2 VS A7
8:00PM

Saturday May 29
9:00AM XXX XXX XXX

11:00PM XXX XXX XXX
1:00PM XXX XXX XXX
3:00PM XXX XXX XXX
5:00PM XXX XXX XXX
7:00PM XXX XXX XXX

Monday May 31
6:00PM XXX XXX XXX
8:00PM XXX XXX XXX

Tuesday June 1
6:00PM 6 VS 8
8:00PM 7 VS 1

Wednesday June 2
6:00PM N3 VS A6
8:00PM N4 VS A5

Thursday June 3
6:00PM 5 VS 2
8:00PM 4 VS 3

Friday June 4
6:00PM
8:00PM
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CBC 2004 GOYNE
PONY NATIONAL RW # 7 1B # 14 PARK # 4
Saturday June 5

9:00AM
11:00AM 8 VS 7

1:00PM 2 VS 6
3:00PM 1 VS 4
5:00PM 3 VS 5
7:00PM

Monday June 7
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday June 8
6:00PM 7 VS 5
8:00PM 6 VS 1

Wednesday June 9
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday June 10
6:00PM 8 VS 4
8:00PM 2 VS 3

Friday June 11
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday June 12
9:00AM

11:00PM
1:00PM 6 VS 7
3:00PM 5 VS 8
5:00PM 4 VS 2
7:00PM 1 VS 3

Monday June 14
6:00PM A5 VS N1 A7 VS N3
8:00PM A6 VS N2

Tuesday June 15
6:00PM 3 VS 6
8:00PM 4 VS 5

Wednesday June 16
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday June 17
6:00PM 2 VS 7
8:00PM 8 VS 1

Friday June 18
6:00PM
8:00PM
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CBC 2004 RW # 7 IB # 14
PONY NATIONAL
Saturday June 19

9:00AM
11:00AM 6 VS 4

1:00PM 1 VS 5
3:00PM 7 VS 3
5:00PM 8 VS 2
7:00PM

Monday June 21
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday June 22
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 23
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday June 24
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 25
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday June 26
9:00AM

11:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
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Revised: 5/12/04

CBC 2004 GOYNE MATOACA

PONY AMERICAN RW # 7 IB # 14 PARK # 4 PARK # 2

Thursday April 22
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday April 23
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday April 24
9:00AM

11:00AM A1 VS N8
1:00PM A2 VS N7
3:00PM A3 VS N6
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday April 26
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday April 27
6:00PM 5 VS 6
8:00PM 1 VS 2

Wednesday April 28
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday April 29
6:00PM 4 VS 3
8:00PM 7 VS 5

Friday April 30
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday May 1
9:00AM

11:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM 4 VS 1
5:00PM 6 VS 3
7:00PM

Monday May 3
6:00PM
8:00PM 7 VS 4

Tuesday May 4
6:00PM 2 VS 3
8:00PM 6 VS 7

Wednesday May 5
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday May 6
6:00PM 1 VS 5
8:00PM 6 VS 2
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CBC 2004 GOYNE MATOACA
PONY AMERICAN RW # 7 IB # 14 PARK # 4 PARK # 2
Friday May 7

6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday May 8
9:00AM

11:00AM
1:00PM
3:00PM 1 VS 7
5:00PM 2 VS 4
7:00PM 3 VS 5

Monday May 10
6:00PM N5 VS A1
8:00PM N6 VS A2

Tuesday May 11
6:00PM 1 VS 6
8:00PM 2 VS 7

Wednesday May 12
6:00PM
8:00PM 5 VS 4

Thursday May 13
6:00PM 6 VS 5
8:00PM 2 VS 1

Friday May 14
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday May 15
9:00AM

11:00PM 5 VS 1
1:00PM 6 VS 3
3:00PM 4 VS 2
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 17
6:00PM
8:00PM 1 VS 4

Tuesday May 18
6:00PM 2 VS 6
8:00PM 7 VS 3

Wednesday May 19
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday May 20
6:00PM 5 VS 7
8:00PM 6 VS 1

Friday May 21
6:00PM
8:00PM
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CBC 2004 GOYNE MATOACA
PONY AMERICAN RW # 7 IB # 14 PARK # 4 PARK # 2
Saturday May 22

9:00AM
11:00AM

1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM 3 VS 6
7:00PM 7 VS 4

Monday May 24
6:00PM
8:00PM 5 VS 7

Tuesday May 25
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday May 26
6:00PM
8:00PM 3 VS 1

Thursday May 27
6:00PM 2 VS 4
8:00PM 1 VS 7

Friday May 28
6:00PM N2 VS A7
8:00PM

Saturday May 29
9:00AM

11:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday May 31
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday June 1
6:00PM 6 VS 4
8:00PM 2 VS 5

Wednesday June 2
6:00PM N3 VS A6
8:00PM N4 VS A5

Thursday June 3
6:00PM 3 VS 5
8:00PM 4 VS 1

Friday June 4
6:00PM
8:00PM
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CBC 2004 GOYNE MATOACA
PONY AMERICAN RW # 7 IB # 14 PARK # 4 PARK # 2
Saturday June 5

9:00AM
11:00AM 7 VS 3

1:00PM 4 VS 5
3:00PM 1 VS 2
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday June 7
6:00PM
8:00PM 7 VS 4

Tuesday June 8
6:00PM 5 VS 1
8:00PM 3 VS 4

Wednesday June 9
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday June 10
6:00PM 3 VS 2
8:00PM 7 VS 6

Friday June 11
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday June 12
9:00AM

11:00PM 5 VS 2
1:00PM 1 VS 3
3:00PM 4 VS 7
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday June 14
6:00PM A5 VS N1 A7 VS N3
8:00PM A6 VS N2

Tuesday June 15
6:00PM 6 VS 7
8:00PM 4 VS 3

Wednesday June 16
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday June 17
6:00PM 2 VS 6
8:00PM 3 VS 5

Friday June 18 
6:00PM 7 VS 2
8:00PM 5 VS 6
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CBC 2004 GOYNE MATOACA
PONY AMERICAN RW # 7 IB # 14 PARK # 4 PARK # 2
Saturday June 19

9:00AM
11:00AM 4 VS 6

1:00PM 7 VS 1
3:00PM 3 VS 2
5:00PM
7:00PM

Monday June 21
6:00PM
8:00PM

Tuesday June 22
6:00PM
8:00PM

Wednesday June 23
6:00PM
8:00PM

Thursday June 24
6:00PM
8:00PM

Friday June 25
6:00PM
8:00PM

Saturday June 26
9:00AM

11:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
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